MULTI-PURPOSE
thonet.com  |  orderentry@mycfgroup.com  |  423-623-0031 47
PRICE LIST  JANUARY 2017
UPDATED MAY 2017 TO INCLUDE NEW PRODUCTS
DELIVERED TO ZONE 1, ADD +4% DELIVERED TO ZONE 2
thonet.com  |  orderentry@mycfgroup.com  |  423-623-003148
Small Order Charge: Orders with a combined Net price under $1,000 will be subject
to a Special Handling Charge of $125 Net. One charge per order.

•  Tight Seat with 1-1/2" Poly on Top;
1/2" on Sides
CAT # DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS APPRX
WT YDG COM/
LIST
GRADE
1
GRADE
2
GRADE
3
GRADE
4
GRADE
5
T3300-18 Round Ottoman 18" High 16"  Diameter, 18H 17 1.75  600  647  687  732  803  868
T3301-18 Round Ottoman 18" High 36" Diameter, 18H 35 3.25  1,000  1,084  1,158  1,239  1,365  1,484
T3301-34 Round Ottoman 34" High 36" Diameter, 34H 50 4.5  983  1,100  1,203  1,315  1,489  1,654
T3302-18
T3302 SERIES
FEATURES
•  Standard with Glides
•  Hardwood Frame
•  Tight Seat with 1-1/2" Poly on Top;
1/2" on Sides
CAT # DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS APPRX
WT YDG COM/
LIST
GRADE
1
GRADE
2
GRADE
3
GRADE
4
GRADE
5
T3302-18 Square Ottoman 18" High 16W x 16D x 18H 18 1.5  664  703  737  775  833  888
T3303-21
T3303 SERIES
FEATURES
•  Hardwood Frame
•  Tight Seat with 1-1/2" Poly on Top;
1/2" on Sides
OPTIONS
Combination Fabrics Available.
Call for Quote.
Custom Shapes and Sizes Available.
Call for Quote
CAT # DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS APPRX
WT YDG COM/
LIST
GRADE
1
GRADE
2
GRADE
3
GRADE
4
GRADE
5
T3303-21 Noodle 63W x 24D x 21H 40 4.5  1,062  1,183  1,287  1,404  1,582  1,748
OPTIONS
Combination Fabrics Available.
Call for Quote.
Custom Shapes and Sizes Available.

•  Tight Seat with 1-1/2" Poly
on Top; 1/2" on Sides
CAT # DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS APPRX
WT YDG COM/
LIST
GRADE
1
GRADE
2
GRADE
3
GRADE
4
GRADE
5
T3306-18 Square Ottoman 18" High 36W x 36D x 18H 30 3.75  899  996  1,081  1,175  1,320  1,458
T3306-34 Square Ottoman 34" High 36W x 36D x 34H 35 5.75  1,023  1,172  1,303  1,446  1,669  1,880
OPTIONS
$190  Optional Casters
$271 Optional Legs , Wood or Metal
Combination Fabrics Available.

•  Tight Seat with 1-1/2" Poly on Top;
1/2" on Sides
CAT # DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS APPRX
WT YDG COM/
LIST
GRADE
1
GRADE
2
GRADE
3
GRADE
4
GRADE
5
T3311-18 18" Large Cube 42W x 42D x 18H 45 5  1,111  1,245  1,362  1,491  1,688  1,875
T3311-34 34" Large Cube 42W x 42D x 34H 60 6.75  1,335  1,511  1,666  1,834  2,095  2,339
T3315
T3315 SERIES FEATURES
•  Standard with Metal Legs
•  Hardwood Frame

•  Tight Seat with 1-1/2" Poly on Top;
1/2" on Sides
CAT # DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS APPRX
WT YDG COM/
LIST
GRADE
1
GRADE
2
GRADE
3
GRADE
4
GRADE
5
T3320-18 Wedge 18" 41.5W x 30.5D x 18.5H 40 3.6  698  791  873  963  1,102  1,234
T3320-10 Wedge 20" 41.5W x 30.5D x 20.5H 43 3.6  653  752  834  926  1,069  1,203
T3309-29 Cylinder 24W x 24D x 27.5H 20 2.5  841  908  966  1,032  1,130  1,224
OPTIONS
Combination Fabrics Available.